CHASAM\IUZ

Gruppenferienhaus | Plaz 31 | CH-7550 Scuol

PRICE LIST

Prices in Swiss Francs per night including final cleaning, bed and kitchen linen

Children until the age of 18 CHF 19

Adults as of 18 years of age CHF 28

Minimum/ Maximum rental price:

Minimum price per reservationweek: CHF 2200 excl. additional fees, minimum 30 persons x number of nights
in calendar weeks 52, 01, 05-10, 27-31

Maximum price per reservationweek: CHF 6000 excl. additional fees

Additional fees:

Electricity according to meter (approx. CHF 35 per day)

Heating according to meter (approx. CHF 20 per day during summer months and approx. CHF 80 per day during
winter months)

Summer: Trash CHF 10 per day or short term stay. Winter: CHF7/ 70l bag

VAT of 3.8%

Tourism tax:
Tourism tax applies to guests as of 12 years of age
CHF 5.00 per night use of public transport in the valley included

A detailed bill is made on the day of departure.
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